DATE
412
4/4
4/5
4/8
4/15
4119
4122
4/25
4126
4/29
5/2
5/6
5/13
5/15
5/20
5/23
5/24
6/1
6/5
6/8
6/13, 14
6/15

first practice 3/11
first contest 3/20

HOME/AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

HOME

Morrice Area High School

2023-2024

Varsity Softball

Coach: Gene Munro

OPPONENT
PERRY
LAINGSBURG
WEBBERVILLE
BATH
BENDLE
BYRON
ATHERTON
HAMADY
BRECKENRIDGE
GENESEE
BENTLEY
BEECHER
PORTLAND ST PATS
VESTABURG
MAKE UP
MAKE UP
DURAND
DISTRICTS
REGIONALS
REGIONALS
SEMI FINALS
FINALS

TIME
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

BUS
3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:15PM



